
CSlR-CSIO 

CSI R-Central Scientific Instruments Organization 
Sector 30-C, Chandigarh 

www.csio.res.in 
Telephon e No.0172-2657138, 2672450, 2672333 

Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning Section 

No. CSIO/P50(29)/2022-23/RAC NIT No.01/2023-24/ELECT/CS IO/CHD 

e- Notice Inviting Tender 

On behalf of Di rect or, CS IR-CS IO, online item rate ten ders are invit ed . th rough e-tendering 
0.1l!:'.c'i,;--':'_~11dc1·s.J;Q\'.:.iil:g!J.\~\.~·,_, __ ;)J1[! for the fo ll owing w orks in CS IR-CS IO, Sector-30, Chandiga rh:-

portal 

Tender ID Earnest Period Documents Time limit Date & 
Name of the I Estimated money of downloading fo r time for 
work 

1 

cost deposits/ Contract st arting dat e subm ission opening of 
Tender Fee in & Time of on line Technical 

' 
Rupees ten der bid 

Dismantling, 2023_CS IR_151079_1 26.04.2023 
Shifting, Rs. 35800 90 10.04.2023 10.04.2023 10.00 
Installation, 17,89,741.00 Days 10:30 hours 11.00 hours 
Tes tin g and NIL hours 
co111111iss ionin g 

to or 3 x 22 T R 
24.04.2023 

AC Packa~c 
unil s ;1 nd w ind 17:00 Im 

dri ven tur l>o 
vent il ators at 
CSIR-CS IO 
Sec tor 30 -
C handi l!a rh 

--
Th e NIT can also be seen on our webs ite WWW.cs io.res .i n 

I 
I 



c:~IR-CSIO 

zj-. • CSIO/P50(29)/2022-23/>r!ift.~ cmrr. 

~v{R-~~~~ 
~-3om,~ 

www.csio.res .in 

~ ;:i-o_ 0172-2657138, 2672450, 2672333 

-- -----l--------l------l----+---+-----+-----+----------1 I ·cr;;r;-,-- <i. ;;;·o 

jpi-..:.r 111 1 • 

I•. 

i. I ·1, --r 

. '• l• 

- , ~ I .T 

_.-;:-crr:.'f., . 

. 1" '·11· ":.i'i . 

. ,, ., , :.r':~"" 

2023_CS IR_ 151079_1 901'0 
35800.00 

~ .17,89,74 1.00 

1f'131T{tt <f,t ~ ~311{'3fr Cfft ~ www. csio. res. in 1R 1fi ~ ~ I 

10.04.2023 10.04.2023 

10 : 30~ 11.00 ~ 
~ 

24.04.2023 

17:00 ~ 
ClcP 

26.04.2023 

11.00~ 


